Level measurement/CleverLevel
LBFS
Point level detection based on frequency sweep technology
LBFS-#####.0
Overview
■ Reliable in diverse media
■ Wide variety of process connections
■ For hygienic and industrial applications

LBFS-#####.0
Operating conditions
Ordering key Process connection BCID
(° C) (bar) (° C) (bar)
LBFS-##1##.# G 1/2 A ISO 228-1 BSC G07 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
LBFS-##2##.# G 3/4 A ISO 228-1 G10 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
LBFS-##3##.# G 1 A ISO 228-1 G11 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
LBFS-##4##.# G 1/2 A hygienic A03 -40 … 115 -1 … 10 135 -1 … 5
LBFS-##5##.#
G 1/2 A ISO 228-1 for reverse
assembly (in-shell thread)
T10 -40 … 85 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
LBFS-##6##.# 3/4-14 NPT N03 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
LBFS-##7##.# M18 × 1 ISO 261 / ISO 965 M11 -40 … 115 N/A N/A N/A
LBFS-##A##.#
G 1/2 A DIN 3852-E, NBR
gasket
G51 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
LBFS-##B##.#
G 1/2 A DIN 3852-E, FKM
(Viton®) gasket
G51 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
LBFS-##E##.#
G 1/2 A DIN 3852-E, FKM
(Viton®) gasket, with cooling
neck
G51 -40 … 150 -1 … 100 N/A N/A
LBFS-##G##.#
G 1/2 A ISO 228-1 BSC, with
cooling neck, not applicable for
mounting with ZPW1-7x1
G07 -40 … 150 -1 … 100 N/A N/A
LBFS-##J##.#
G 1/2 A hygienic, high
temperature, with cooling neck
A03 0 … 150 -1 … 10 N/A N/A
LBFS-##K##.# G 1/2 A hygienic, length 82 mm A03 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
LBFS-##L##.#
G 1/2 A hygienic, sliding
connection, length 250 mm
A03 -40 … 200 -1 … 5 N/A N/A
LBFS-##M##.# 1/2-14 NPT, with cooling neck N02 -40 … 150 -1 … 100 N/A N/A
LBFS-##N##.# 1/2-14 NPT N02 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100